
Tuesday, May 10OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
y 3 0'3.m. Breahtast sessida
9. 0 Women's -Programme (ElizabethBatman): Taranaki Newsletter; Over-
seas News : > >

9.30 Morning Melodies10.0 Jamaica Inn, ie
10.15. Oul. of -the Shadows
10.30 Johny Napoleon
10.45 Pacific Adventure:
141.0 Close down
6. Op.m

=
Turntable Rhythm

6.30 Fred Astaire
6.45 Motoring Session ("Robbie")
7. 0 The Orchestra Entertains
7.15 Prophecies :
7.30 Thdor Queen
7.45 The Knaves
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Wooden Horse
10. O Dancing. Time
10.30 Close down

eeA conte SCAN1200 ke
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. O
Especiatly for Women (PatriciaMurphy)

9.30" Variety Time
9.45 Show Business
16. 0 ‘To Marry for Love
10.145 The Double Life of Michael Chance
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Waltz Time
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Latin-Americana
6.25 Weather. Report and Town. Toptes

6.40 Let’s Look Back
7. 0. Songtime: Gisele Mackenzie
7.15 In Merry Mood7.30 Popular Parade7.45 Home on the Range
8. 0 Export Meat Price Schedule
The Affairs of Harlequin
8.30 Leroy Anderson’s Concert Orches
Irish Suite

8.45 Departure Delaved
9. 4 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)
9.45 Talk: Crops that are Different, ))
Douglas Cresswell
10, 0 Soft Lights and «Sweet Music10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Light Instrumental Virtuosi
10. O bector Paul
10.15 Fashion Magazine
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 Vaughn Monroe and bis Orchestra11. 0 Close down :

6. Op.m. Bring on the Hits
6.30 The London Promenade

Orehestra66.45 Modern Marvels
7. 0 Tudor Queen
7.15 Spelling Bee, compered by AlanPaterson (Studio)
7.30 Celebrity Class
8. 0 Spotlight on Sport
8.15 The Sundowner
8.45 Songs for Strings :9.4 Talk: Harpoons and Hardtack, byJohn Jackson (NZBS)
9.18 Keyboard Kings of Jazz
9.40 Reginald Kell (clarinet)10.0 The Black Museum10.30 Close down

SYA CHRISTCHURCH

224 m.

690 ke. 434 m.7.68 a.m. Canterhury Weither Forecast9.34 Geoltrey Philippe (piano)9.45 Poptiar Singers: Behiamino Gigli10.0 Music White you Work10.30 Pevotional Service10.45) Light and Brignt
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Background lothe News; Miss Susie Slagle’s
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 2YA)
1.27 p.m. Culiterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Rural’ Preju-_dices, by Cotsford Burdon (NZBS) ;Childrer’s Book Review, by DorethyBowsher (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 43 SibeliusJewish Poems Milhaud

4. 0 Victor Olof Concert4.15 Musical Comedy Turns
4.30 Melody, Just Melody
5. 0 Pop Tanes of Today
5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Listeners’ Requests7.15 You, Too, Can Paint: Try Out. 1)\Thomas Esplin (NZBS)
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.42 songs from the Irish Roads8. 0 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBs)
8.30 Modern Dance Music
9.30 Scottish Half Hour
10. 0 London Studiomihi aapC )11.20 « ‘lose down

£5

5Y¢
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Pinner Music7.0 #£Dvorak"The London Baroque Ensemble
‘Serenade in D Minor, Op. 44 ©

7.22. Peter Rvybar (violin) ands & LaneHonetschak
(planes

»

fesonata ip F ye tOPy
7.45 Jean" Waon rontrdloyFive Biblieal Songs
8. 0 THE NATIONAL oneness(For details see 4¥C) :

9.15 Julius Raker "¢tutey and oyiaMariowe (harpsichord)
~~ 20)Senaia No, 5 in E Minor = «Bach

a

9.30 BBC World Theatre: The Agamem-
non of Aeschylus, arranged for broad-_
casting by Raymond Raikes from *houis
MacNetce’s translation, with

TUERSIC
cam

posed by John Hotchkiss %

10.53 The London BaroqueSonatas for Flntes, Clarttiets, Bassoon
and Horns Cc. PP: &. Bach11.0 Close down

7. Oa.m. Saluteras Day
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
9.30 Partners in--Harmony.

258 m.

| 9.46 Vocal Ensenibles
16. 0 Reserved
10.30 Kpitaph for Henriette
10.45 ) Winner at Antoine’s
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tunes for Early Evening
6.15 The Stars Shine
6.30 Rippling keys
6.45 Latin Pattern
75°8 Encore, Please
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Unaercover Carson
7.45 Song Folio
8. 0 Digger Reports
8.10 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 Interlude for-Music (BBC) !

8.45 Talk: Old Memories: Dick, by Mar-
garet Robinson ~(NZBS)
9. 3 London Studio Concerts
The Netw Symphony Orchestra
Jota Aragonaisa Glinka.
Gopak Moussorgsky-Liadov
Czardas (Coppetia) Delibes
Minuet (Divertimento No, 17) Mozart
La Calinaa Delius
Voices of spring Strauss-Winter

(BBC)
-~9.32 The Lively Mind, by Oliver A.
|

Gillespie (NZBS)
-69.55 Melodies That Linger
10.30 Close down

B8YL.GREYMOUTH920 ke
7.88 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast9.45 Morning Star: | Hy Pons *,

10. 0 bevotional Service’1048 The Beeton Story
10.30. Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)
11.30 Morning Concert

(For detatis see 2YA)
(2. Op.m. Chamber MusicTrio. in €. Op. 87 Brahms|Sonata) No. 3 in A Minor, for Two|Violins and Warpsichord Purcell
2.45 Always This Yesterday ;3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Tango Time
3.45 On Wings of Song :4.0 The Burlous of KannerStreet4.12 Liberace (piano)
4.30 The Jesters.
4.45 Frank Sinatra :5. 0 Camarata’s Orchestra ;

5.15 Children’s Session: The Story ot
the Moa;-Simon and the Gang
5.45 fea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.30 The Donald Peers: Show8.0 soundtrack: Musi from the Films
8.30 Variety Fanfare’ (BBC)
9.30' Saxophone Quartet: Arihur Ro-
mano, Gerald Danovitch, Nicholas Azoub
and Frederick Nichols
Quartet for saxophones Perrault
Petit Quartuor. Pour Saxophones :

:

Chanson WAutrefois .
Chanson De La Gruid’. Maman _Pierne

CCRS
10.0 Christina Young. (contralto
Three Songs hy Barber (NZBs)
10.10 Tehaikoyski Favourites
10.30 «Close down

{YA ,
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384m
9.35 a.m. Musie While You Work
16.10 Instrumental interlude
10.20 Devotidnal Sérvice R

10.45 Short Story: Murder Over Draughts,by J deerson’ Farjeon CNZBS)
11. 0 Topics for Women: Bat¥srouna aethe News

41
neh— Concert (for "details, wee;
2. Abe Meet the Artists2.30 Music While You Work3:0 -No Greater Love |

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:Overture: Taneredi RossiniDivertimento No. ¥ in D, K.13% Mozart
Sonata No. 2 in A Bachsinfonia No. 4, Op. ‘48 J. C. Bach
4.30 From Stage -and Screen

3

5.0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session:

. Nursery Sing
Song; Once Upon a Time
6. 0 Light Music Makers~
7.15 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Portrait from Life: Nelle Scania

_

CNZBS)
11.20 Close down

AYO 500. 2PUNEDIN,,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
3. 2 Georges Ales (violin), Pierre
Coddec (‘cello) ‘and Ruggyero'§ Gerlin
(harpsichord)
Violin Sonata in B Flat
Trio Sonata in G Loeillet

7.20 The Stuttgart Chamber Orchestra
Concerto. in. F-Minor, Op. 8 (Winter

Vivaldi
7.30 Love Scenes of Long Ago: Clarissa,
a dramatic reading from Samuel Rich-
ardson’s novel (BBC)
8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted by James Robertson, with JanettaMcStay (piano)
First: Part of a Publie Concert:
symphony No. 88 in G (Letter V)

Haydn
Piano Concerto in D, K.537 Mozart
(From the Pown Hall)

9.15 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Songs by Schumann

9.28 The Hollywood String Quartet
Quartet No. 1 in D, Op. 114

Tchaikovski
9.54 Withelm Kenaepif (piano)Musie by Brahms

F

10.12. Yehudi Menuhin. (violin) ‘and the
Danish State Radio’ Symphony Orchestra
Concerto, Op, 383 Nielsen

10.46 The London Chamber Orchestra
Nottuimmo, Op. 40 Dvorak

AY],ANVERCARGILL "
9.35 a.m. The Coliposer of the Week;
Wagner
10. O Wevotional Service
40.148 The Burtons of Banner-Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: hKackground tothe News; Home Science Talk
11.30 Morning Concert (for details sce
2YA)
(2. Op.m. The Mountebank
2.15 Modern English Composers
Serenade for Tenor, Horn and Strings

Britten
Flos, Campi, Suite tor Viola, Orches-tra and Voices Vaughan Willianis3.0 Operetta

3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 ller Majesty’s Bands
4.15 Music of the South Seas
4.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
4.45 Light Orchestras and Ballads
5.15 Children’s session: Time for Jun-
iors; Adventurer. Explorers -(NZBS);Junior Gardener 1

oe

5.45 Recent Releases6. 0 Indian Suniuger
T.50 Nightcaps Sheep Dog Trial We-sults
After Dinner Music
7.15 Farm amd. . Comtery: Lornevillestock Market Report; Land’ Development,
by W. Faithful: Coeksfoot Stratns and
Their Uses, by G. W. Gorman (NZBs).Pasture spraying, by Warren Johnston
(NZBS)
7.45 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-ira

:

symphony. in C, K.554 (Jupiter)
Mozart10. 0 The English Revival: The Edward-

jan. Period, part of a survey of Ene-lish music from Parry. to the presentday
10.45 Penis Matthews (piano)
11.20 Close down
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